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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 17/01/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

17/01/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025
17/01/2025

17/01/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

316.928

0

7.413.445.987

0

0

0

367.978.910

0

0

1.196.286

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.880.687

0

2.039

119.743.023.563

0

0

0

57.249.483.364

19.142.298

0

672.303.973.879
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